
School Term and Holiday Dates 2018/2019 

Autumn 

Monday 3 September 2018 Training Day 

Term starts: Tuesday 4 September 

Term ends: Friday 19 October 

34 days 

Half term: Monday 22 October – Friday 26 October 

Term starts: Monday 29 October 

Term ends: Friday 21 December 

40 days 

Christmas: Monday 24 December – Thursday 6 January 

Spring 

Friday 4 January 2019 Training Day 

Term starts: Monday 7 January 

Term ends: Friday 15 February 

30 days 

Half term: Monday 18 February – Friday 22 February 

Term starts: Monday 25 February 

Term ends: Friday 5 April 

30 days 

Easter: Monday 8 April – Monday 22 April 

Summer 

Term starts: Tuesday 23 April 

May Day: Monday 6 May 

Term ends: Friday 24 May 

23 days 

Half term: Monday 27 May – Friday 7 June 

Term starts: Monday 10 June 

Term ends: Thursday 25 July 

Friday 26 July Training Day 

34 days 

Summer: Monday 29 July – Monday 2 September 

 

School day: 9am – 3:15pm 

Staff hours: 7:45am – 4pm (5pm Monday) 

Meetings: 

Monday: 3:15 – 5pm (whole school training) 

Friday: 3:30 – 4pm (week summary) 

Each class, one day a week, will not support in the home but will meet at 8am to share planning for 

the week. 


